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Team Cup Race 2

Hockenheimring, Length: 4574 m

ADAC TCR Germany

Provisional

CERTINA Timing

www.adac.de/motorsport ver: 1.0

Sunday 2.October 2016 16:45

Oschersleben Sachsenring Oschersleben Red Bull Ring Nürburgring Zandvoort Hockenheim

Rank Name Total
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1 Target Competition 1 232.0 1.0 25.0 25.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 25.0 4.0 25.0 1.0 5.0 25.0 15.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 25.0 6.0

2 Honda Team ADAC 195.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 15.0 12.0 3.0 25.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 25.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 18.0 25.0

3 HP Racing 175.5 12.0 18.0 5.0 25.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 18.0 1.0 7.5 25.0 3.0 15.0

4 LMS Racing 145.5 8.0 4.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 8.0 15.0 4.0 25.0 2.0 12.5 18.0 12.0 10.0

5 racing one 126.0 4.0 18.0 15.0 6.0 18.0 6.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 15.0

6 Liqui Moly Team Engstler 126.0 6.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 3.0 4.0 15.0 4.0 8.0

7 Junior Team Engstler 109.0 3.0 2.0 18.0 15.0 2.0 15.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 12.0 1.0 10.0

8 Bas Koeten Racing 83.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 15.0 18.0 2.0 4.0 10.0

9 Steibel Motorsport 71.0 2.0 15.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 15.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 4.0

10 TOPCAR Sport 70.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 18.0

11 Wolf-Power Racing 57.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 12.0 2.0 18.0 8.0

12 Target Competition 2 41.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 18.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 1.0

13 JBR Motorsport 34.5 4.0 1.0 2.0 0.5 6.0 1.0 8.0 12.0


